

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.22591 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	22.9.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> No representation for the respondents. 2. The petitioners have already filed their rejoinder affidavit. 3. Post on 03.11.2025. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. <u> </u> RNT,J <u> </u> MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>