

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.22591 of 2025

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	3.11.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Sri Ganta Rama Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing the petitioners' counsel, submits that the rejoinder affidavit to the counter filed by the 5th respondent was earlier returned with certain objections, and the same has been re-submitted before the Registry today. 2. The same is not on record. 3. Let the counter affidavits of rest of the respondents be filed. 4. Post on 01.12.2025. 5. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. 6. When the matter is next listed, print the name of Sri A.S.C.Bose, learned Standing Counsel appearing for the 4th respondent, in the cause list. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>